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WINTER PROGRAMME 2018/19 
 
Thursday 1st November A Talk by Andy on Coral Reefs 

Saturday 16th and Sunday 
17th November 

National Maritime Museum Model Engineering Exhibition. 
Your help will be required this weekend please. 

Thursday 22nd November Management Meeting 
Saturday 24th November Site Maintenance 11am start 
  
Sunday 2nd December Christmas Lunch at the Greenbank Hotel. 12.30 for 1pm £25  

per person, please check with Rick for booking, payment by         
28th October to Rick Barton.  

Cheques payable to Greenbank Hotel. 
  
New Year’s Day Steam Up 11am Start (weather permitting) 
Thursday 10th January Bits and Pieces Evening 
Saturday 19th January Site Maintenance 11am Start 
Thursday 24th January A Talk by Andy on Parrots and Chickens! 
  

Thursday 7th Feb. A Talk by Cliff 
Saturday 16th February Site Maintenance 11am start 
Thursday 21st February Talk by Geoff on “How not to fly a Microlight” 
Thursday 28th February Management Meeting 

  

Thursday 7th March A.G.M- All members please try to attend.  

Please note if you are unable to attend you may nominate 
someone to vote on your behalf, if you decide to do this, 
then you must notify the secretary in writing at least seven 
days before the meeting, the name of your nominee. 

Saturday 16th March Site Maintenance 11am Start 
Thursday 21st March A Film Night By Cliff, All Welcome. Pasties and cream teas 

available. £3 per person number will be required for 
catering. 

  
Thursday 4th April Exhibition of members work. An interesting evening every 

year. Bring along your items to discuss. 
Saturday 13th April Site Maintenance 11am start 

Friday 19th April Good Friday Steam up – first steam up of the season. 

Sunday 28th April Steam Up 12 noon 

  
****************** 
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Evening Meetings start at 7.30pm unless otherwise stated. 
  
 

Steam Ups start at 12 noon unless otherwise stated.  
Please bring along cakes and raffle prizes. 

  

We have a number of talks this winter PLEASE support them if you can, 

in order that we can show our appreciation to the speaker. 
  

****************** 

  
 

Request from the ladies – please collect raffle 
prizes and books during the winter for the 

summer season. 

 

 

PLEASE NOTIFY RICK IF YOU HAVE ALTERED 

YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS 

Email Rick Link on web site 
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